
Program Fee - Full-time students
International Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $26,414.00 $1,242.58 $28,376.58

Course Fee - Part-time students
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,641.40 $375.28 $3,736.68
1.0 $5,282.80 $375.28 $6,378.08
1.5 $7,924.20 $375.28 $9,019.48
2.0 $10,565.60 $375.28 $11,660.88

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program Fee - Full-time students
International Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $25,214.00 $1,242.58 $27,176.58

Course Fee - Part-time students
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,521.40 $375.28 $3,616.68
1.0 $5,042.80 $375.28 $6,138.08
1.5 $7,564.20 $375.28 $8,659.48
2.0 $10,085.60 $375.28 $11,180.88

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program Fee - Full-time students
International Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $24,068.00 $1,242.58 $26,030.58

Course Fee - Part-time students
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,406.80 $375.28 $3,502.08
1.0 $4,813.60 $375.28 $5,908.88
1.5 $7,220.40 $375.28 $8,315.68
2.0 $9,627.20 $375.28 $10,722.48

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Program Fee - Full-time students
International Academic Incidental & Total**

Fees Ancillary fees*
Fall/Winter $22,973.00 $1,242.58 $24,935.58

Course Fee - Part-time students
Initial Academic Incidental & Total**

Course Load Fees Ancillary fees*
0.5 $2,297.30 $375.28 $3,392.58
1.0 $4,594.60 $375.28 $5,689.88
1.5 $6,891.90 $375.28 $7,987.18
2.0 $9,189.20 $375.28 $10,284.48

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS
2010-2011 FALL/WINTER SESSION

FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Year 1

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Year 2

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 
Refer to website section International Students for details.

Year 3

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 
Refer to website section International Students for details.

Year 4

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. 
Refer to website section International Students for details.
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